Diagnostic modules GFDM
Subject to change – 2008/062 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Diagnostic modules GFDM
Key features
Overview
The diagnostic module GFDM is a
diagnostic system for the continuous
monitoring of the pressure, flow and

Visualisation Direct (FED) -FD
External (VipWin) -VW
Transfer order code
552 054 – GFDM – P – S EA – A4 –
-V- New
Subject to change – 2008/0618 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Diagnostic modules GFDM
Accessories
Ordering data – Connecting cable NEBC
Electrical connection Cable composition Cable diameter Cable length Part No. Type
[mm2] [mm] [m]
yp
15-pin socket, Sub-D
9-pin socket, Sub-D
3x0.34, screened 5.2 2.5 553 949 NEBC-S1G15-K-2,5-N-B-S1G9
Ordering data – Plug NECC
Operating voltage range Connection cross section Number of pins Part No. Type
[V AC] [mm2]
p yp
300 0.2 … 2.5 2-pin 553 857 NECC-L1G2-C13 5
4-pin 553 858 NECC-L1G4-C1
6-pin 553 859 NECC-L1G6-C1
8-pin 553 860 NECC-L1G8-C1
18-pin 553 861 NECC-L1G18-C1
-V- New